Name of the Corporate Debtor: RL Logistics Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 27—02—201l

0936

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

9; List of Creditors as on: 31-12-2020; Name of IP: Mr. Arumugam Arumugam; Last 5 digitof registration number:

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Received

Amount

55840803

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

55840803

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

34.78

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

Annexure 1

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

15

92097011

14

86552979

53.91

1452000

4092032

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

9.86

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

16

594758

16

594758

0.37

NA

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

86712616

86712616

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

12

21395479

12

17557592

10.94

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

3357638

259998305

160546132

3357638

3357638

5289887

90804648

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/699
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2021-03-13 10:51:43-e8ee39d9bade581544672d54e4ed6236.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/b58172d37d9a465ba95116b49abe6a77.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-03-13 11:22:19-9ab4dcf36eea88c1220239afa6a94bae.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-03-13 11:22:19-10dc5fb4edb5f5027fdd5ed49d8411f7.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-03-13 11:22:19-d5d97758d5d0430749d1f93116fc50e2.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

