Name of the Corporate Debtor: RL Logistics Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 27-02-2019; List of Creditors as on: 31-12-2020; Name of IP: Mr. Arumugam Arumugam; Last 5 digitof registration number: 10936

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
	Creditor	No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	2	55840803	2	55840803	34.78	0	0	0	Annexure 1
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	15	92097011	14	86552979	53.91	0	1452000	4092032	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	9.86	0		0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	16	594758	16	594758	0.37	0		0	NA
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	1	86712616	0	0		0	0	86712616	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	12	21395479	12	17557592	10.94	0		0	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	1	3357638	0	0		3357638		0	Annexure 9
Total		47	259998305	44	160546132	100.00	3357638	5289887	90804648	